Mesa refrigeracion y congelacion / Undercounter refrigerator and freezer /
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Desserte gastronorme positive et negative

MODELO
MODELE
MODELE

o

BMGN 147011

|

BMGN 19601I

TI

M=

BMGN 245011

i

BMGN 1470 BT

(s

I

BMGN 1960 BT

[l

BMGN 2450 BT

Precio
Price
Prix

Medidas -~

Measures [mm] &7
Mesures

1468
x 700
x 850 mm.

1960
x 700
x 850 mm.

2452
x 700
x 850 mm.

1468
x 700
x 850 mm.

1960
x 700
x 850 mm.

2452
x 700
x 850 mm.

Temperatura
Temperature (°C)
Température

-2°C/+8°C -18°C

Clase Climatica
Climatic class (°c)
Classe climatigue

5/40°C 4/38°C

Tensidn/Frecuencia
Electrical data
Tension électrique
Controlador
Controller
Régulateur
Material
Material
Matériel
Espesor
Thickness
Epaisseur
Aislamiento
Isolation
Isolation

230V/1ph/50Hz

Digital IP65

[EXT/INT) AlSI 304

(mm] 70

[mm]

40kg/m’ |/ Free CFC's / Zero ODP-GWP

Capacidad

Capacity (8]
Capacité

Puertas

Doors 2 3 4 2 3 4
Portes

N° parrillas / Guias

N shelves / Slides

N° de grilles / Glissiére
Sistema de frio
Cooling System
Systeme de froid
Desescarche

Defrost

Dégrivrage

Expansion

Expansion

Expansion

305 465 630 305 465 630

2/10
(325x530)

3/15
(325x530)

2/10
(325x530)

3/15
(325x530)

4/20
(325x530)

4/20
(325x530)

Monoblock ventilado / Forced air monoblock / Monoblock ventilé

Parada compresor / Compressor off / Arrét du compresseur Gas caliente / Hot gas defrost / Gaz chaud

Valvula de expansion termostatica /
Thermostatic expansion valve /
Detendeur thermostatique

597

Capilar / Capillary / Capillaire

Potencia
Power W)
Puissance

210 368 508 711

Potencia frig. WA
Cooling capacity o
Puissance Frig. -10°C)

570 6390 445 540 640

Consumo
Consumption
Consommation

[kWhy/

24h) 185

1,50 2,25 5,45 771 9,03

Clase energética
Energy class A C D D
Classe Energ.

Refrigerante
Refrigerant
Gaz

R-290

Sin peto trasero / Without backsplash / Sans dosseret

Parrilla / Wire shelf / Grille (S02X12)

Juego de guias / Slides / Jeu de Glissieres (GUIAC0115530, GUIAC0215530)
Cerradura / Lock / Serrure (506X209; 506X210])

115V/1ph/60Hz
230V/1ph/60Hz

Ruedas / Casters / Roulettes

ggfiil;’:;l Grupo lado contrario / Group opposite side / Groupe opposeé (L) (705X16=2; 705X17=2)
Options
Kit cajones / Drawer Kit / Kit tiroirs
BMGN 1/2 x 200 [JCAJ17GN1/2)
BMGN 1/3 x 100 [JCAJ17GN1/3)
BMGN 2/3 + BMGN 1/3 [JCAJ17GN2/3)
70

Valido para todo el catalogo / Valid for the entire product guide / Valable pour tout le catalogue:
Fotografias no contractuales / Non contractual pictures / Photos non contractuelles
Caracteristicas técnicas y constructivas sujetas a variacion sin previo aviso / We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice / Les caractéristiques techniques et la conception peuvent étre sujettes a modifications, sans preavis.
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CATALOGO GENERAL / GENERAL CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE GENERAL ¢ Infrico

Serie / Series / Série GN1/1 700 +|nfo: www.infrico.com

700

BMGN 1470 1l

W Infren

—

| -

BMGN 1470 BT

Kit 2 cajones Kit 2 cajones Kit 3 cajones
2 drawers kit 2 drawers kit 3 drawers kit
Kit 2 tiroirs Kit 2 tiroirs Kit 3 tiroirs 302 ;:{28 005 302 E:{% 307 302 ;'f; 105
X X X X X X
BM 1/2 x 200 BM 2/3x300 + BM 1/3x100 ) )
BM 1/3x100

g2 N |

j

Los datos técnicos estan sujetos a posibles variaciones que seran actualizadas periddicamente en las fichas técnicas del producto, disponibles en la web /
The technical data are subject to possible variations that will be updated periodically in the technical data sheets of the product, which are available on the website /
Les données techniques peuvent varier et seront actualisées dans les fiches techniques du produit, disponibles sur le site web.

KIT CAJONES / DBRAWERS KIT / KIT TIRGIRS [MOD. I1]
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